
 

 
C:\Users\Lenovo\Desktop\T-04-Supply and erection of Single Circuit Monopole Tower 01 Nos, with normal height, in line with 132kV Babhaleshwar-Rahuri\T-04-Tender Notice.doc             

   
 
 

SRM E-Tender Notice 
 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid system 
from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No.70000005492 E-Tender No 
CE/EHVPCO&M/NSK/T-01/2017-18, Particulars: Work of Design, Supply and ETC of Monopole tower to maintain 
ground clearance as per IE act 2003 & IE rules 1956 of 132kV Babhaleshwar – Rahuri line under EHV (O&M) 
Division, Babhaleshwar. Estimated cost: Rs. 29.32 Lakhs, E.M.D. (1% of est. cost): Rs. 29,310.80 Tender cost 
in Rs. 500.00+6.0% VAT i.e. Rs. 530.00, Sale period: 03.06.2017 to 03.07.2017, Last Date of Submission: 
03.07.2017 up to 18:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 05.07.2017 at 11:00Hrs. (If possible) Contact person: 
Executive Engineer (Admin) Tel. No.0253-2403010 for further details please visit to 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
                                                                                       Chief Engineer, EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL, Nashik.  

 
-Sd- 
Chief Engineer,  

EHV PC O&M, MSETCL, Nashik 
 


